
2024 NSW Masters
Track State Championships

Date: 23rd, 24th & 25th February 2024 Dunc Gray Velodrome, Sydney

Chief Commissaire: Garry Doughty Organiser:  AusCycling
Friday, February 23 2024 4:39:34pm

Page 1 of 1

Event 16: MMAS4 Individual Pursuit Gold Final
12 Laps 3000m - Result

1. 40 Ben NEPPL (Newcastle Hunter CC) 3:19.815
Half Lap 14.265 (1)

Lap 1 22.894 22.894 (1)
Lap 2 15.801 38.696 (1)
Lap 3 15.324 54.021 (1)
Lap 4 15.494 1:09.515 (1)
Lap 5 15.739 1:25.255 (1)
Lap 6 15.928 1:41.183 (1)
Lap 7 16.077 1:57.260 (1)
Lap 8 16.216 2:13.476 (1)
Lap 9 16.367 2:29.844 (1)

Lap 10 16.551 2:46.395 (1)
Lap 11 16.759 3:03.154 (1)
Lap 12 16.660 3:19.815 (1)


